L6 HTEH (%) HRAF CITY TELECOM (H.K.) LIMITED

mEKERERBRXR
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

HZE-ZZ—FN\A=+—HIFE FORTHE YEAR ENDED 31ST AUGUST 2001

EIRE N EBARBRE Exchange differences arising on

MELERERER L

ERZELER

A A

ERIEEARE

K1 &2 Note
translation of accounts of overseas
subsidiaries not recognised in
the profit and loss account 17

Profit for the year

Total recognised gains and losses

2001
F& 7t HK$'000

2,480

53,927

56,407

2000
FH7T HK$ 000

(595)

70,001

69,406



