綜合收益及虧損確認表

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

截至二零零一年八月三十一日止年度 FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST AUGUST 2001

			2001	2000
		附註 Note	千港元 HK\$'000	千港元 HK\$'000
因換算海外附屬公司賬目	Exchange differences arising on			
而產生但未在損益賬上	translation of accounts of overseas			
確認之滙兑差額	subsidiaries not recognised in			
	the profit and loss account	17	2,480	(595)
本年度溢利	Profit for the year		53,927	70,001
已確認損益總額	Total recognised gains and losses		56,407	69,406